
S R K lrudusrRi es Limired
Registered Office : 310, V Star Plaza, Chandarvarkar Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai- 400 092 (lndia)

Telefax :0224023 5742. Mail : rcjain13@gmail.com . CIN : L17121MH1991PLC257750

September-29, 2016

To,
Corporate Communication Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
P J Tower, Dalal Sheet
Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir/\4adam,

Scrip Code: 531307

Sub:  Declarat ion of  remote vot ing and pol l  resul ts  -  Compl iance wi th Regulat ion 44(3)  of  SEBI (LODR)

Regulation,2015 in relation to the 25th Annual General Meeting held on 29th September,2016.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 44(3) of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 201 5

and provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of Companies ( Management and

Administration) Rules 2014 as amended from time to time , We are submitting herewith the Details regarding

the voting results in prescribed fotmat for the business transected at 25th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the

members of S R K Industries Limited held on Thursday,2gth September,2016 at 9.15 a.m. and concluded at

10.00 a.m. at Aura Hotel (party hall) Yogi Nagar, Borivali (w), Mumbai - 400 091.

We are also enclosing the consolidated report of Scrutinizer on Remote E-voting and voting through ballot

paper at the AGM. The above results are also being uploaded on the company's website i,e. www.srkindltd.com

Kindly take the same on records.

mpliance officer

Encl.: ScrutinizerReport
Voting Results

ffitr
EIIIK

Thanking you.

. E-mail : info.investors@srkindltd.co.in / Website : www.srkindltd.co.in



Outcqmpqf Yqtine of Annual General Meetjne as per Regulfltign 44JJ) o.f tbe SEBI (l-isling Qb[ieltions a44 Di:c&!u19
\eq u !rements) RgeFl?tion, 2015

Agenda-wise disclosure

Resolut ion No.1 (Ordinary Resolut ion)
To adopt Financial Statements of the Company including Report of Board of Directors'  and Auditors'  for the
f inanc ia l  year  3 ls t  March .  2016.

Date of Annual General Meetine September  29 .2016
Total number of shareholders on record date 323' l

No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy:
Promoters a.nd Promoter Group:
Public: ''

5
l 4

No. of Shareholders attended the meeting through Video Conferencing
Promoters and Promoter Grouo:
Public:

Not  App l icab lc

arc
Resolution reauired: Ordinarv Resolut ion

Whether promoter/ promoter group are
interested in the aeenda,/resolution?

No

Category

Mode of
Voting

No of
Shares held

( l )

No of
Votes
Polled

(2)

%o of Votes
polled on

Outstanding
Shares

(3 ):[(2)/( l )] *

100

No of
Votes - in

Favour
(4)

No of
Votes

Againsl
( 5 )

%o of Votes
in favour on
Voles pol led
(6 ) - [ (4y(2) l *
1 0 0

oh of '  Votes
Agarnst ()n
Vo les  po l l cd
( 7 ) - l ( i  ) / ( 2 )  l x
1 0 0

Promoter and
Promoter Group

E-Voting
Poll
Total

20647984 20647984
0.00

2064798/

r00.00
0.00

100.00

20647984
0.00

206479t4

0.00
0.00---T.oo

r00.00
0.00

t00 .00

0 0()
0 0 0

. Public
Institutional

E-Voting
Poll

Total
I 50500

0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0n0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0 0 0
0 0 0
0.0()

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting
Poil
Total

57654896 1'7
12199
l n l 6

0.00
0.02
0.02

t 7
12t99
t2216

0.00
0.00
0.00

r00.00
r00.00
100.0t)

Total 78453380 20660200 Z O . J J 20660200 0 1 0 0 u

Resolution No.2 (Ordinarv Resolution)
o Reaoooint Mr. Rakeshc and M Ja in  (DIN UUlE7J5Uwho ret ires rotat ion.

Resolution reouired: Ord inary  Reso lu t ion
Whether promoter/ promoter group are

interested in the aeenda./resolution?
N o

Category

Mode of
Voting

No of
Shares held

( t )

No of
Votes
Polled

(2)

7o of Votes
polled on

Outstanding
Shares

(3):[(2y(r)]*
r00

No of
Votes - in

Favour
( 4 )

No of
Votes

Against
( 5 )

o/o of Votes
in  favour  on
Votes pol led
(6)-[(4y(2) l*
r 0 0

% of  Votes
Aga lns t  on
Votes  po l led
( 7 ) = l ( 5 X 2 ) l *
r 0 0

Promoter and
Promoter Group

E-Voting
Poll

Total

20647984 20647984
0.00

206479s4

r 00,00
0.00

100.00

20647984
0.00

'f,64798/

0.00
0.00
0.00

r00.00
0.00

r 00.00

0 0 0
0 0 0

Public
Institutional

E-Voting
Poll
Total

r 50500

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0^00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting
Poll
Total

57654896 1 I

12199
----..-7:;.7

t z z t o

0.00
0.02
0.02

l 1
t l

12t99
D 2 l 6

0.00
0.00
0n0

r00 .00
r00.00
r00.00

0.00
0 .00

Total 78453380 20660200. =-r,26.33 20660200 0 t 0 0 (,

ffi$



Resolution No.3 (O{di4a$r Rpsolutiop)

Ratification of appointment of lWs. V. R
Auditors of the Comoanv

Renuka& Co., (Firm Reg.No. 108826W), Charterecl Accountants as Srarurorv

Resoiution required: Ordinary Resolut ion
Whether promoter/ promoter group are

interested in the asenda./resolution? No

Category

Mode of
Voting

No of
Shares held

( l )

No of
Votes
Polled

(2)

% of Votes
polled on

Outstanding
Shares

(3): [(2y( l) l*
100

No o f
Votes - in

Favour
(4)

No o f
Votes

Against
( 5 )

7o  o l 'Vo tes
in  tavour  on
Votes pol led
(6)=[(4)/(2) l*
100

Il ir  ol '  Votcs
Agarns t  on
Votes  po l led
( 7 ) : l ( 5 y ( 2 ) l x
t 0 0

Promoter and
Promoter Group

E-Voting
Poll
Total

20647984 20647984
0.00

2064798/

100.00
0.00

r 00.00

20647984
0.00-Zo647eu

0.00
0.00
0^00

r00.00
0.00

t00.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Public
Institutional

E-Voting
Poll
Total I 50500

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0^00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
m0

0.00
0.00
0.00

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting
Poll
Total

57654896 t 7
12199
D 2 1 6

0.00
0.02
0.02

l 7
12t99
n 2 1 6

0.00
0.00
0n0

100.00
r00.00
r00.00

Total 78453380 20660200 26.33 20660200 0 t 0 0 0

Resolution No.4 (Ordinary ReSolution)

Re - Appointment of Mr. Rakeshchand M Jain (DIN 00187350), as Managing Director of the Company

(:y$'-1r),iri&atf;
]l$Gs*-,13-,
\rF-i,,,?

Resolution required: Ordinary Resolution
Whether promoter/ promoter group are

interested in the asenda./resolution? No

Category

Mode of
Voting

No of
Shares held

( 1 )

No of
Votes
Polled

(2)

% of Votes
polled on

Outstanding
Shares

(3):[(2y(1)]*
100

No of
Votes - in

Favour
(4)

No of
Votes

Against
( 5 )

7o of Votes
in tavour on
Votes pol led
(6):[(4y(2)]*
r 0 0

9/u o1' Vote s
Aga ins t  on
Votes  po l led
(7)-[(5 y(2) l*
1 0 0

Promoter and
Promoter Group

E-Voting
Poll

Total

20647984 20647984
0.00

206479E4

100.00
0.00

20647984
0,00

206479|/

0.00
0.00
0'00

r00  00
0.00

r00.00

0.(x)
0.00

Public
Institutional

E-Voting
Poll
Total

l 50500

0.00
0.00
0-00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.0i)
0.0i)

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting
Poll
Total

57654896 t /

12199
n216

0.00
0.02
0.02

t 7
t2199
t 2 2 1 6

0.00
0.00
0.00

r00.00
r00.00

0.0()
0.00

Total 78453380 20660200 Z O . J  J 20660200 r 0 0 0



Resoluti.on Np.5 (Ordinary &

To Appoint Ms. Ranjana Sharma as Independent Director of the Company for a period of five years

Note: Accordingly all the Resolutions were passed with the requisite malority

This is for your information and record.

ompliance Officer

Resolution reouired: Ordinarv Resolution
Whether promoter/ promoter group are

interested in the aeenda/resolution?
No

Category

Mode of
Voting

No of
Shares held

( l )

No of
Votes
Polled

(2)

04 of Votes
polled on

Outstanding
Shares

(3):(2)/(1)l*
100

No of
Votes - in

F avour
(4)

No o f
Votes

Against
( 5 )

7o o1'Votes
in  lavour  on
Votes  po l led
(6) : [ (4 ) / (2 )  l x
1 0 0

7o of '  Votes
Agarns t  on
Votes  po l led
( 7 ) - l ( 5  y ( 2  )  l x
r00

Promoter and
Promoter Group

E-Voting
Poll
Total

20647984 20647984
0.00

206479s4

100.00
0.00

100.00

20647984
0.00

20641984

0.00
0.00
0J0

r00.00
0.00

100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Public
Institutional

E-Voting
Poll
Total

I 50500

0.00
0.00
0^00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0J0

0.00
0.00
0"00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0,00
0.00
0.00

Public- Non
Institutions

E-Voting
Poll
Total

57654896 t t

12199
n2r6

0.00
0.02
0.02

1 7
12t99
t a 6

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total 78453380 20660200 Z O . J  J 20660200 0 t 0 0 ( ,

Thanking you
For S.R K




















